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Inserts

UK2 series-UK?208

goog:

Bearing Unit No.O

Dimensions
(mm)/(in.)O

do

DO

B[O

CO

hOJ
Basic load rating (N)O
Dynamic load (Cr)[

Static load (Cor)

Weigh(kg)O

UK208

40/1.5748
80/3.1496
29/1.1417
21/0.8268

6.3/0.2480

29600
18200

0.47
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